
West face Hospitality & Management Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP - 05.04.2024 
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) as on 20.08.2024

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Details of 
claim 
admitted

1 Custom (Import) Delhi 02.08.2024 16,70,921 16,70,921

16,70,921 16,70,921 0Total

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

Amount of Claim Not 
Admitted

Amount 
of Claim 
Under-

verificati

Amount in Rs.

Details of Claimant

Remarks, if 
any

Details of Claim Received

Department Government

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim


